

## List of public documents approved during the 61st BEREC Office Management Board ordinary meeting (6 October 2024)

Document number	Document title/hyperlink
MB (24) 100	Decision MB/2024/14 of the Management Board of the Agency for Support for BEREC (BEREC Office) on the adoption of the Amendment No 1 of the BEREC Office Budget and Establishment Plan for 2024 and Single Programming Document of the BEREC Office for the period 2024-2026
MB (24) 101	Amendment 1 to Single Programming Document of the Agency for Support for BEREC ('BEREC Office') for the period 2024-2026
MB (24) 102	Amendment No 1 to 2024 Budget and Establishment Plan of the Agency for Support for BEREC (BEREC Office)